Triple Row Vehicle Light Bar 36W For Off Road Trucks Jeep ATV
UTV
Basic Information
China
NEW WAY
IP68 ISO CE
NW-ST-36
20pcs, sample order for testing available

Item NO NW-ST-36
Weight 0.6800 kg
Category  Vehicle LED Light Bar
Tag 4 INCH LED LIGHT BAR
OEM &ODM Service experienced
Details
LED Power: 36W (12 x 3W High Intensity LED)
Beam Pattern: Spot Beam; Lumen: 2520LM
Input Voltage: 9-30V DC (fits 12V, 24V vehicles)
Working Lifespan: Over 30,000 hours
Working Temperature: -40~85 degrees Celsius
LED Color Temperature: Pure White 6000K-6500K
Material: 6063 Aluminum Profile, High quality Led Chips, PC Lens
Waterproof Rate: IP67; Waterproof, dustproof, quakeproof and anti-corrosive.
Certifications: CE, FCC and RoHS.
NW-ST-36 99*80*66mm 4" 36w 2520lm
1>Housing Material: Aluminum
2>Bracket Material: stainless steel
3>Beam:Spot /Flood
4>Lens Material : PC
5> Voltage :9-30V
6> LED type : 3W LED
NW-S-36 165*80*66mm 6.5" 36w 2520lm
NW-S-72 305*80*66mm 12" 72w 5040lm
NW-S-108 430*80*66mm 17" 108w 7560lm
NW-S-126 508*80*66mm 20" 126w 8820lm
NW-S-180 710*80*66mm 28" 180w 12600lm
Our Service
1. 24H/7D sales support.
2. Well trained sales team, easy to communicate.
3. OED& ODM service, customized logo and color box.